We have invented the rules230
X
2
-R
6
Ro
ck

SPECIFICATION
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
(See Page 233)
RIALS
OPTIONS OF SWITCH FUNCTION / DIMENSION
We have invented the rules 233
C
A
P
 M
a
rk
in
g
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
CAP Marking
X2-MRA / X2-RA / X2-R9 / X2-R4 / X2-R5 / X2-R6 / X2-RC Series
1I1H1F 1G1E1D1C 1J
1B
OFF
ON
1W
1N
TURBO
NORM
HOT
COOL
1T
1U 1V
OFF
1K
1L 1M 1O 1P 1Q
AUT
ON
OFF
1R
OFF
AUT
1S
1
2
M
D
L
H
V
ON
T
E
S
E
R
S
T
OFF
U
J K
White
A
O N
B
White